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&

ISO 13485:2016

Coding system

Color coding

N

= S ]
W/p diameter W

W/p length

Bur length

Color

T
806.3?4.1?2.514.0’!2

Coding 1

Shank Shape W/p diameter
Coding 2: [ I T
856.304.142.100.012
Color W/p length
504 836 50/40 extra-fine
[ 514 856 63/50 fine
o 524 866 125/100 medium
&) 534 876 160/125 coarse

[ ) 544 886 200/160 very-coarse

1,6 mm



001 d14 314 3198 314 315 dlenw8l4 315 316 314 315 3160 314 315 316 314 315

M| :
PAnametp: 009 010 010 012 012 012 014 014 014 0l6 016 016 018 018 018 021 021
AnvHa: 006 007 007 009 009 009 om oOmnm O11 013 013 013 015 015 015 018 018

Ouametp: 023 023 025 027 027 029 Auvametrp: 010 010 012
OnuHa: 020 020 022 024 024 026 AnuvHa: 022 022 030

Anametp: 012 014 014 016 016 018 018 021 021 023 023 027
AnuHa: 030 030 030 030 030 035 035 040 040 045 045 055

1
Avametp: 010 012 012 014 014 016 016 018 018 021 023 023 025
AnvHa: Ol6 016 0l6 O0l6 016 O0l6 016 016 016 020 023 023 023

Ouwamerp: 010 012 012 014 014 016 016 018 018 Ouametp: 014 014 016 016
OnuHa: 020 030 030 030 030 030 030 030 030 AnvHa: 016 016 018 018




032
038

AvameTtp: 018 018 033
AnuvHa: 020 020 040

Anametp: 027 040 050
AnvHa: 010 015 020

. | F R R T
Avametp: 009 010 012 014 016 018
AnuvHa: 080 080 080 080 080 080

Aunametp: 010 012 014 016
AnuHa: 080 080 080 080

041
042

Ouametp: 040 050 040 050
OnuHa: 010 010 020 o020

AuvameTp: 009 010 012 014 016
OnuvHa: 040 040 040 040 040

Ouamerp: 009 010 012 012 014 014 016 016 018 018 023 025 027 027
AnuvHa: 060 060 060 060 060 060 060 060 060 060 060 060 060 060

Anametp: 010 012
AnvHa: 060 060

(I
OuameTp: 010 012 014 o016
AnuvHa: 100 100 100 100




140

AuameTtp: 010 012 Ouwametp: 010 012 014 016
AnuHa: 040 040 OnuvHa: 060 060 060 060

141

Ounametp: 010 012 014 016 018 Avametp: 010 012 014 016 018
Anuna: 080 080 080 080 080 OnuvHa: 100 100 100 100 100

314 314

Ounametp: 010 012 OwvameTtp: 009 010 012 014 016 018
OnuHa: 001 001 AnuHa: 080 080 080 080 080 080

314 314 314 314 314 314 314

Ouametp: 010 012 014 016 018 025 027 OuameTtp: 012 014 016 018
Onuna: 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 AnvHa: ns mns 15 115

Auvametp: 012 OwvameTp: o010 012 014
OnuHa: 030 AnuHa: 040 040 040




172

AuvameTp:
AnvHa:

0ol0 012 014 016 018
080 080 080 080 080

OnvHa:

021
100

AuameTp:
AnuvHa:

021
100

023 023

100 100 OnuvHa:

ol0 012
060 060

014 016
060 060

AuameTp:
AnuvHa:

OunamerTp:
AnuHa:

AwnameTp:
AnuHa:

o010 012
100 100

014
100

o016
100

o018
100

023
100

AnamerTp:
AnuvHa:

AuameTp:
AnuHa:

012 012
030 035

014 014 016 016 018 018 021 023 023
035 040 040 040 040 040 060 060 060

173

OunameTtp:

010 012 014 016 018
100 100 100 100 100

Ouametp: 007 007 009 009 010 010 012 012

021 021 021 021 030 030 030 030

Ool0 012 014 016 018
080 080 080 080 080

012
100

o016
100



233 238

AwvameTtp: 010 012 014 AvameTp: 012 014 014 016 018
AnvHa: 026 026 026 OnuvHa: 040 040 045 045 045

Awnamerp: 021 023 025 OuvameTp: 014 014 016 016 018 018
AnvHa: 070 070 070 OnuvHa: 080 080 080 080 080 080

Avametp: 009 010 012 014 016 018 021 023 Ouametp: 010 012 014 016 018
AnuvHa: 080 080 080 080 080 080 080 080 AnvHa: 100 100 100 100 100

AOnametp: 012 014 016 018 Ouametp: 0716
AnuvHa: e 15 115 15 AnuHa: 100

25'7 314 3G 304 3146 315 314 & 35 315 34 34 N5 346 34 3k

AvameTp: 010 012 014 016 Ol6 016 018 018 021 021 023 023 025 027 029
AnuvHa: 030 030 030 030 030 045 045 045 045 050 050 050 050 050 050




274 277

AOunameTtp: 012 014 016 018 Avametp: 016 018 018 021 023 023
OnuHa: 100 100 100 100 AnuHa: 045 045 045 045 045 045

Awvametp: 010 012 014 016 018 OuameTp: 010 012 014 016 018 021 023 025
AnuvHa: 060 060 060 060 060 OnuvHa: 080 080 080 080 080 080 080 080

Ouvametp: 010 012 014 014 016 018 021 023 Avametp: 021 021 023 023 040
OnuHa: 7100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 Onuvna: 007 007 007 007 Ol

Avametp: 016 018 021 023 031 033 Avametp: 018 018 021 021
AnuHa: 050 050 035 035 035 035 AnuHa: 035 035 035 035

AwvameTp: 016 018 021 023 OunameTtp: 021 023
AnuHa: 090 090 090 090 AnuHa: 090 090




540 314 315 314 315 314 315 314 315 35 315 34 315 315

AvameTp: 010 010 012 012 014 014 016 016 Ovametp: 018 018 018 018 o18
AnuvHa: 040 040 040 040 040 040 040 040 OnuvHa: 050 070 080 050 070

mT
130T

AOnameTp: 012 014 012 OuameTtp: 012 014
OnuHa: 040 040 060 060 060 060 AnvHa: 080 080 080 080 080

Awvametp: 012 0ol6 014 012 014 O0I6 AvameTp: 014 016 014 016 016 018
OnuHa: 100 100 060 080 080 080 AnvHa: 100 100 060 060 080 080

Ovametp: 014 016 018 014 016 014 016 018 AwameTp: 014 016 018 018 016 016
OnuHa: 100 100 100 060 060 080 080 080 AnuHa: 100 100 100 040 040 080

298T MEETETETETETE TS
299T

AOuameTp: 016 014 016 018 Ouvametp: 014 016 018 012 014 016
OnuHa: 100 060 060 060 AnuvHa: 080 080 080 100 100 100




